
GP40.3 Doc Corbett Loop (traced)
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
1.1 L 2 Revere Road, US 70

Business
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
4.9 L 1.3 Highland Farm Road
6.2 L 0.8 Halls Mill Road
7 L 0.8 Bane Road
7.8 R 1.6 Brookhollow Road North
9.4 L 0.6 Ira Road
10 R 5 High Rock Road
15 R 2.7 Lynch Store Road
17.7 R 2.9 Doc Corbett Road
20.6 R 3.2 Pentecost Road
23.8 L 0.4 Pentecost Road
24.2 L 1.3 Lynch Store Road
25.5 L 7 Harmony Church Road
32.5 L 0.8 Bane Road
33.3 R 0.8 Halls Mill Road
34.1 R 1.3 Highland Farm Road
35.4 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
35.9 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
37.2 L 2 Faucette Mill Road
39.2 R 1 North Nash Street
40.2 R >.1 Eno Street
40.2 L >.1 Turn left
40.2 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride

GP40.3 Doc Corbett Loop (traced)
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road
1.1 L 2 Revere Road, US 70

Business
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
4.9 L 1.3 Highland Farm Road
6.2 L 0.8 Halls Mill Road
7 L 0.8 Bane Road
7.8 R 1.6 Brookhollow Road North
9.4 L 0.6 Ira Road
10 R 5 High Rock Road
15 R 2.7 Lynch Store Road
17.7 R 2.9 Doc Corbett Road
20.6 R 3.2 Pentecost Road
23.8 L 0.4 Pentecost Road
24.2 L 1.3 Lynch Store Road
25.5 L 7 Harmony Church Road
32.5 L 0.8 Bane Road
33.3 R 0.8 Halls Mill Road
34.1 R 1.3 Highland Farm Road
35.4 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
35.9 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
37.2 L 2 Faucette Mill Road
39.2 R 1 North Nash Street
40.2 R >.1 Eno Street
40.2 L >.1 Turn left
40.2 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride


